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CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Zaytseva Yuliya
4

1021

0

1021

PenTtuHrosbin nepd 1130

FIDE pent +/- 12,4

Oukn 4

MecTo 7

degepaums RUS

WpeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 24265144

log poxaeHus 2011

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Pewnt.|®E[. [Oukn | Pes.

1 4 12 |Ozhiganov Grigoriy O[RUS 1 |u4epH.1
2 3 16  |Sutkin Artem O|[RUS 5 |6en. 1
3 1 1 Abrosimov Makar 1336|RUS 7 |u4epH.O
4 3 7 Korotkov Aleksandr S. O|RUS 4 |6en.0
5 3 3 Gusarova Anastasiya 1222|RUS | 3,5 |uyepH. 1
6 3 15 [Savinykh Mikhail A O|RUS 4 |6en.0
7 5 6 Konyukova Maya O|[RUS 3 |4epH. 1

Bce nogpo6HoCcTM AaHHOro TypHupa HaxoasaTcA Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr363485.aspx?lan=11
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